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Wedding announcement has been
removed for privacy reasons.



f{.lniversity Counsefing 

•Do you have a problem 
and need some help? 
University Counselor Dr. 
Bill Viser has begun three 
counseling groups that meet 
each Monday. A group for 
older students meets at 
10:00 a.m., and anyone may 
attend sessions at 2 p.m. 
and 3 p.m. For more 
information call Ext. 524 or 
Ext. 599. 

f{.lptfate on fl'rena Wriolit 

•As most of you know, Trena 
Wright was involved in an auto 
accident soon after school 
started. She had to withdraw 
from school because of 
injuries. She plans to return 
to OBU in January. 
If you would like to send her 

a note or card, her address is: 
Trena Wright 

Rt. 1, Box 61A 
Glenwood, AR 71943 

Jo6 Wanteti 

• Wanted: House cleani 
jobs regularly. Call ext. 
189 or 246-9224 after 
5:00p.m. 

.9lnnouncement 

• Announcements for the 
Ouachi-Talk must be 
turned in by Wednesday 
noon in the Dean of 
Students Office. 

The OBU Art Department . . zs sponsorzng 
an exhibit of artwork 

by 

Mil(j Wagoner 
Mabee Fine Arts Center 

October 1 - 18 
8:00a.m.- 5:00p.m. 

Monday- Friday 



Birthdates and names have been removed for privacy reasons.



---....j(fampus CaCenda~~--
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4 

9:00p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
7:00p.m. 

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5 
11:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 6 
1:00 p.m. 

MONDAY, OCfOBER 7 
12:00 p.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
9:00p.m. 

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8 
9:00a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
3:00p.m. 
3:30p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 9 
9:00a.m. 
9:00a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 

THURSDAY,OCTOBER10 
10:00 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 

Argumentation Class 
Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal 
Volleyball vs. Univ of Montivallo 
Intersquad Swim Meet 

PARENTS DAY I PREVIEW DAY 
OBU Cross Country Meet 
Tigers vs. UCA 

Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal 

BSU Discipleship Leaders 
Heart at Work 
Meeting 
Social Club Meetings 
CMF 
WISE Meeting 

Dawson Co-op 
University Support Staff 
Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal 
Honors Seminar 
University Committee Meeting 
International Club 
Volleyball vs. Southern AR Univ 

Dawson Co-op 
Lowe's Home Centers, Inc. 
Dean of Students Personnel 

Head Resident's Meeting 
Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal 
Foster Grandparents 
International Studies 
Meeting 
College Republicans 
Development Campaign 
Sophomore Class Meeting 
Drama Dept. Play 

McC 100 
MHA 
(There) 
SPEC Pool 

(Here) 
(Here) 

MHA 

BW AlumniRm 
ESCBNQTRm 
Lile 123 

BBB Chapel 
ESC Bridge 

McC 100 
BW AlumniRm 
MHA 
Lile 300 
McC 104 
BW AlumniRm 
(There) 

McC 100 
ESC Lobby 
ESCCR2 

ESCCR2 
MHA 
McC 100 
Lile 200 
Lile 123 
McC 100 
BWPresRm 
McC 100 
Verser Theatre 
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