Ouachita Baptist University

Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita

Ouachi-Talk **University Archives**

10-4-1991

October 4, 1991

Office of Student Services

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Organizational Communication Commons

Recommended Citation

Office of Student Services, "October 4, 1991" (1991). Ouachi-Talk. 287. https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk/287

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the University Archives at Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. It has been accepted for inclusion in Ouachi-Talk by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. For more information, please contact mortensona@obu.edu.



OUACHI-TALK

Oct. 4, 1991

Vol. 14, No.5

A Publication of the Office of the Dean of Students Ouachita Baptist University

Wedding announcement has been removed for privacy reasons.

Announcements

University Counseling

•Do you have a problem and need some help?
University Counselor Dr.
Bill Viser has begun three counseling groups that meet each Monday. A group for older students meets at 10:00 a.m., and anyone may attend sessions at 2 p.m. and 3 p.m. For more information call Ext. 524 or Ext. 599.

Update on Trena Wright

•As most of you know, Trena Wright was involved in an auto accident soon after school started. She had to withdraw from school because of injuries. She plans to return to OBU in January.

If you would like to send her a note or card, her address is:

Trena Wright

Rt. 1, Box 61A Glenwood, AR 71943

Job Wanted

•Wanted: House cleaning jobs regularly. Call ext. 189 or 246-9224 after 5:00 p.m.

Announcement

•Announcements for the Ouachi-Talk must be turned in by Wednesday noon in the Dean of Students Office.

The OBU Art Department
is sponsoring
an exhibit of artwork
by
Miki Wagoner
Mabee Fine Arts Center
October 1 - 18
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Monday - Friday

Daily Words

ober 11

filibuster

beer 7 filibuster

vulturine

beer 9 abiogenesis

myrrh

BSU Scripture Memory Program

Must Accept Christ

'He who has the Son has life; he who does not have the Son of God does not have life.'

1 John 5:12

HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO...

weasand

Birthdates and names have been removed for privacy reasons.

(Campus Calendar)

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4		
9:00 p.m.	Argumentation Class	McC 100
1:00 p.m.	Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal	MHA
1:00 p.m.	Volleyball vs. Univ of Montivallo	(There)
7:00 p.m.	Intersquad Swim Meet	SPEC Pool
7.00 p.m.	Intersquad Swint Weet	51 LC 1 001
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5	PARENTS DAY / PREVIEW DAY	
11:00 a.m.	OBU Cross Country Meet	(Here)
1:00 p.m.	Tigers vs. UCA	(Here)
OUR AND AND OCTOBER (
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 6		1
1:00 p.m.	Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal	МНА
MONDAY, OCTOBER 7		
12:00 p.m.	BSU Discipleship Leaders	BW Alumni Rm
12:00 p.m.	Heart at Work	ESC BNQT Rm
6:00 p.m.	Meeting	Lile 123
6:00 p.m.	Social Club Meetings	
7:00 p.m.	CMF	BBB Chapel
9:00 p.m.	WISE Meeting	ESC Bridge
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8		
9:00 a.m.	Dawson Co-op	McC 100
12:00 p.m.	University Support Staff	BW Alumni Rm
3:00 p.m.	Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal	MHA
3:30 p.m.	Honors Seminar	Lile 300
4:00 p.m.	University Committee Meeting	McC 104
5:00 p.m.	International Club	BW Alumni Rm
7:00 p.m.	Volleyball vs. Southern AR Univ	(There)
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 9		
9:00 a.m.	Dawson Co-op	McC 100
9:00 a.m.	Lowe's Home Centers, Inc.	ESC Lobby
10:00 a.m.	Dean of Students Personnel	ESC CR2
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10		
10:00 a.m.	Head Resident's Meeting	ESC CR2
12:00 p.m.	Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal	MHA
1:00 p.m.	Foster Grandparents	McC 100
4:00 p.m.	International Studies	Lile 200
6:00 p.m.	Meeting	Lile 123
6:00 p.m.	College Republicans	McC 100
6:00 p.m.	Development Campaign	BW Pres Rm
7:00 p.m.	Sophomore Class Meeting	McC 100
7:30 p.m.	Drama Dept. Play	Verser Theatre